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Competitors

Welsh Junior & Senior Open 2025
JF-52 04.10.2025

Sport Wales NC, Cardiff

Results
Pos Name

1 AMELIA ALDER (5) JC OSAKA

2 LUCY ROBINSON(3) KIN RYU JC

3 HANNAH KING BISHOPS STORTFORD JK

4 AMY MCGRORTY(8) DANDERHALL JC

Time

HANNAH LUCY AMELIA AMY
KING ROBINSON(3) ALDER (5) MCGRORTY(8)

1D 2D 1D 1D

JC OSAKA DANDERHALL JCBISHOPS STORTFORD JK KIN RYU JC

4:00

0:32

0:34
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0:17
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10 LOSS
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1

10

3

2

15

2

3
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1

0
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This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

000 011

100 000

000 100

100 000

100 000

000 100

Table Officials Referees
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